

Briannas Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing 355ml

Allergy advice: For allergens see, ingredients in CAPITALS

Imported & Distributed By:
Empire Bespoke Foods Ltd
UB5 6AG, Northolt

Product of USA

Allergy advice: For allergens see, ingredients in CAPITALS

Imported & Distributed By:
Empire Bespoke Foods Ltd
UB5 6AG, Northolt

Product of USA

Nutrition

Per 100ml

Energy

452 kcal/ 1889kJ

Fat

39g

Of which saturates

3.2g

Carbohydrate

19g

Of which sugars

16g

Protein

3.2g

Salt

1.1g

riannas Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing 355ml

Ingredients: Canola oil, water, dijon MUSTARD (distilled vinegar, MUSTARD seed, water, sea salt, white wine; antioxidant: citric acid, tartaric acid, spices), honey 13%, sugar, white vinegar, apple cider vinegar, onion powder, salt, modified tapioca starch, colour: turmeric; MUSTARD flour, MUSTARD flavouring, stabiliser: xanthan gum.

Nutrition

Per 100ml

Energy

452 kcal/ 1889kJ

Fat

39g

Of which saturates

3.2g

Carbohydrate

19g

Of which sugars

16g

Protein

3.2g
Salt
1.1g